
Name

Member 

Type Email

Becky Cisneros-Cox

Chair 

(Parent) bkycisneros@hotmail.com

Greg Maughan

Principal / 

Director greg.maughan@slcschools.org
Elizabeth Florence Parent elizabeth_d_florence@msn.com
Nancy Chisholm Parent twocpas2@msn.com
Donna Bates Parent djbates22@gmail.com
Casey Trawick Parent thetrawicks@gmail.com
Suzi Grant Parent

Eric Thompson Parent emthompson22@msn.com
Cerah Nordhoff Parent cerahnordhoff@yahoo.com
Betty Verdugo Parent bettyverdugo@gmail.com

Whitney Watchman

School 

Employee whitney.watchman@slcschools.org

Nikki Dinas

School 

Employee nikki.dinas@slcschools.org

Brooke Turnbow

School 

Employee brook.turnbow@slcschools.org

Bonnie O'Brien

School 

Employee bonnie.obrien@slcschools.org

Julie Anzelmo

School 

Employee julie.anzelmo@slcschools.org

Kevin Waite

School 

Employee kevin.waite@slcschools.org

Julia Balcom

School 

Employee julia.balcom@slcschools.org

Malynda Ivory

Vice Chair 

(Parent) malyndaivory@gmail.com


